
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 105-2653 Name: Authorize City Manager to Execute Second
Amendment to Agreement with Heritage
Architecture and Planning (Agreement No. 28619)

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:4/27/2005 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/3/2005 5/3/2005

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute second amendment to Agreement No. 28619,
to extend term to April 30, 2006, with Heritage Architecture and Planning for design of entryway and
landscaping improvements, visitor center, and caretaker residence at Rancho Los Cerritos Historic
Site.  (District 8)

Sponsors: Parks, Recreation and Marine, Public Works

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. C-14sr.pdf, 2. C-14att.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council5/3/2005 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

